
2016 
 

Schedule of Meetings 

Pahokee Water Control District 

Belle Glade Office 

 

 

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Landowners Meeting followed by Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, June 15, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, August 17, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 – 9:30 A.M. 

Board Meeting 

 

Friday, December 16, 2016 - 10:00 A.M. 

Board Meeting 


